Champagne and Sparkling

Glass

T’Gallant Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir 8
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria
Dry: with citrus and white peach flavours

Salatin ‘extra dry’ Prosecco 10
Veneto, Italy
Smooth and sweet green apple and lemon, slightly herbaceons

Brown Brothers Prosecco, 200mls
King Valley, Victoria
Fresh and vibrant with round citrus notes, picked later to give more flavours and sweetness

Seppelts Sparkling Shiraz NV 10
Victoria
Sweet dark berry flavours with earthy spice

Paul Louis Blanc de Blanc 12 4 :

Loire Valley, France

Dry: fine bubbles with long and soft fruity notes s f e =

Laurent Perrier R
Tours-Sur-Marne, France ’ .
Dry: citrus and white fruit flavonrs

* White Wine |
'\ Rlesllﬂg 7 |

Glass

Castle Rock ‘Turret R1eshng (Serm sweet) = 9
Great Western, Western Australia e
Rich-and rg%&bmg with pamonﬂmz‘ and- Gitriis notes

Elgee Reserve RJeshng ’ 12
Mornington Peninsula; Victoria
Clean and full palate z’)z’lb citrus characteristics

Leo Buring ‘Leonay Watervale’ Riesling
Watervale, South Australia
Lemon and lime flavours with a hint of frangipani

Bottle

40

48

12

50

.58

180

250mls

15

18

Bottle

47

55

80



Morgans Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Red Cliffs, Victoria

Shadowfax Sauvignon Blanc
Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Tropical fruits, vibrant acidity with a long finish

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand
Savoury with passionfruit flavours

Tamar Ridge Sauvignon Blanc

Tamar Valley, Tasmania

Well balanced, fresh and 3esty with tropical finit notes =" il

Mahi Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand
Creamy and textual

Arlwood Semillon’ SauVJ,gﬂon Blanc
Margaret River Western Australia
Ymsoned Frem/a oméz /ﬂerlmfeﬁm aﬂd zhfem&? m‘mx

Morgans Bay Chardonnay
Red Cliffs, V1ctor1a '

M1tchelton Preece’ Chardonnay
Nagambie, Victoria
Spicy oak and citrus

Innocent Bystander Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria
Crisp, fresh and dry

St Hubert’s Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria
New and old French oak, complex: fruit characters

Domaine Vocoret AC Chablis
Chablis, France
Clean, fresh and light with intense aromas

Sauvignon Blanc

Glass

7.5 11
9 15
9 12

Glass

7.5 11
9 15
10 15
10 16

250mls

250mls

Bottle

35

45

45

47

50

Bottle

35

45

47

48

95



White Varietals

Glass 250mls Bottle

Salatin Pinot Grigio 9 15 47
Veneto, Italy
Full and intense with mango and apple flavours

Pizzini Pinot Grigio 10 16 48
King Valley, Victoria
Crisp and tangy with flavours of lime and nashi pear

AT Richardson ‘Chockstone’ Pinot Gris 9 15 45
Grampians, Victoria
Easy drinking with subtle fruit flavonrs

T’Gallent Imogen’ Pinot Gris 10 16 50
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria
Long and luscions flavours of mineral and honeyconb

Baillieu Viognier 10 16+ 48
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria st
Flavours of apricot, ginger and citrus

50

Menbhir Salento Fiano A
Puglia, Italy 4

Elegant and warm with notes of honey

Brown Brothers Moscato

King Valley, Victoria e
Sweet: Low alcobol with crunchy ﬁop fm{z‘}lqwi‘tr{ 7

Glass  250mls Bottle

Shadowfax ‘Minow’ Rose” 10 16 48
Victoria - e
Strawberry and peach fruits with some creamy characters

Maison De Grand ‘Letre Magique’ Rose 11 19 58
Cote de Provence, Southern France
Mounth-watering cherry, strawberries and raspberries with a natural sweetness

A 40“ &



Red Wine Continued

Glass 250mls Bottle

Pinot Noir
Innocent Bystander 9 15 45
Yarra Valley, Victoria
Savoury dark fruits and dried spices

Fickle Mistress 10 16 48
Marlborough, New Zealand i 5
Dar#k cherry and plum with oak complexities

Coldstream Hills Pinot Noir a1
Yarra Valley, Victoria g ;
Medium bodied with cherry, blueberry and SplCC ﬂavours &
W .
Morgans Bay Sh1raz Caberne v 7
Red Cliffs, V1ct0r1a 0/
Shadowfax Shlraz y 15 45

V1ctor1a

10- Acres Shiraz y
Heathcoté, Vlctorla A -
Red beny fmm‘.t f/m/oﬂrx, Jp@/ and e/egagm‘ wzz‘b lag/awzimk flawaﬂr.f

10 16 50

Mollydooker “The Box€r Shlraz 4 11 19 57
McLaren Vale, South’ Austraha
Full bodied with cherr, p/wﬂ’tmd chocolate flavours

Pepperjack Shiraz 12 20 58
Barossa Valley, South Australia
Berry fruits and oak, with a big and bold structure

Shadowfax ‘One Eye’ Shiraz 80
Heathcote, Victoria
2013 Wynns ‘Black Label” Shiraz 87
Coonawarra, South Australia
Penfolds 128 Shiraz 110
Coonawarra, South Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon
Wynn’s “The Gables’ Cabernet Sauvignon 10 16 48
Coonawarra, South Australia
Black cherry and lignorice flavours with a long finish
Ingolby Cabernet Sauvignon 9 15 45

Coonawarra, South Australia
Chocolate and dark cherry flavours with spicy oak and soft ripe tannin

Penfolds 389 Cabernet Sauvignon 160
Barossa Valley, South Australia

Penfolds 407 Cabernet Sauvignon 180
Barossa Valley, South Australia



Red Varietals

Shadowfax Minnow (Mataro, Grenache, Cinsault) 9 15

Victoria
Dar#k cherries, blne fruits and a fine spice

Howard Vineyard Cabernet Franc 10 16
Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Flavours of red fruits with medinm acidity

19 Crimes ‘Uprising’ Shiraz Cabernet 9 15
South Eastern Australia, South Australia
Aged in Rum Barrels mafking it medinm to full bodied with jammy fruit flavours

Paxton Tempranillo (Organic and Vegan) 10 16

McLaren Vale, South Australia
Medium bodied with raspberries, cinnamon and clove

3 Dark Horses Shiraz Grenache Touiga (Organlc and Yegan)
MclLaren Vale, South Australia i
Juicy vibrant red fruits with chocolate and spice notes.

Michel Guignier Beaujolais
Beaujolais, France 7
Aromatic, jammy red frﬂz'f charac

Pizzini ‘Nonna’ G1sella Sanglovese
King Valley, Vlctona i
Mé’dl%/ﬂ bodzed W}/ﬂ flawum af r(aem/ $pi

Arlewood Caberﬂet Merlot
Margaret Rivet; Westem Austtaha

Juicy dm«;é fmzfy

2012 Geoff Merrill chkham Park MedGE © 9 15
McLaren Vale; South Austraha =
Blackberry, cmmmoﬂ, mﬂz//a cmd chocolate flavours

10 16

Wolfblass ‘Grey Label Cabernet Shiraz
Barossa Valleys South Australia

Penfolds 138 GSM
Barossa Valley, South Australia

After Dinner

Glass
Chateau Tanunda Botrytis Semillon 12
Barossa Valley, South Australia
Brown Brothers Tawney 10

King Valley, Victoria

Espresso Martini 16

45

48

45

48

48

48

47

95

100



Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda and lemon to garnish

French martini
Chambord, vodka, pineapple juice and fresh lime juice

Old Fashioned
Makers Mark bourbon, bitters, sweet syrup and a twist of orange zest

Martini
Gin or Vodka, Cinzano dry and a lemon twist

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua and coffee

Apple Martini
Vodka, apple schnapps and apple juice

Chocolate Martini
Mozart dark chocolate liqueur, vodka, créme de cacao, and a dash P
of baileys served with a chocolate rim P e S

Cosmopohtan

Dalqum

Your cho}ce of Strawberry ot passlonfrmt w1th Bacardl and fresh lime juice

L1moncello Spruz .
Limencello, sparkhng wme soda and lemon to garnish

Toblerone™ P
Frangelico, Tia"Maria, white creme de cacao and milk

Baywatch
Vodka, peach schnapps, fresh lime juice, cranberry and orange juice

Green Frog
Paraiso Lychee, Midori, pineapple juice, orange juice with a dash
of fresh lime juice

15

15

15

15

16

16
) 16 |

16

16

16

16

16

16



Sailor Jerry Pina Colada
Sailor Jerry spiced rum, Malibu, pineapple juice, and thickened cream

Caprioska
Vodka, sweet syrup, fresh lime served in a sugar rimmed glass

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno Amaretto, egg white, sweet syrup and fresh lime juice

Whiskey Sour
Johnnie Walker red, egg white, sweet syrup and fresh lime juice

Drunken Smurf
Malibu, blue curacao, pineapple juice, fresh lime juice topped with soda

Negroni
Gin, sweet vermouth, Campati served on ice with an orange slice -

Just Peachy

Crumble
Chambord, Apple Schnapps

b
|
H

Long Island Iced Tea N\ P SN 3
Vodka Gm Bacarch Tequﬂa Comtreau lemon julce and coke

"~ Mocktails

Passion Sﬁhrise" A
Mango monin, passionfruit pulp, orange juice and pineapple juice with a
dash of grenadine

Berry Delicious
Monin mures, mixed berries, and cranberry juice finished with mint and lime

16

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

=20

10

10



Carlton Draught
Brick Lane Lager
Furphy

Carlton Dry
Melbourne Bitter
150 Lashes Pale Ale
4 Pines Kolsch
Frophy

Great Northern Mid Strength
Bulmers Apple Cider

Rusty Yak Ginger Beer

Pale Ale
Anytime-
Coopers
Hawthorn 4 i
James Squire 150 Lashes
Little Creatures o
Matilda Bay Fat Yak .
Matilda Bay Tazy Yak "~
White Rabbit Pale”
O’Briens Pale *Gluten” Firée P
Feral Hop Hog- s
Prickly Moses P

Dark/Stout
Tooheys Old Black

Guinness, Ireland
James Squire Jack of Spades

Little Creatures White Rabbit Dark Ale
Catlton Black

Beers
Beers on tap

Pot 330mls

5.6
5.6
6.1

5.8

7.1

7.9
9.6
8.9

9.8
8.1

~ Blue

Hoegarden White, Belgium

" Matilda Bay Beez Neez
~~ Matilda Bay Red Back

W_hea_t_M

On, Belgulm

Lager

Boags Premium
Crown Lager
Heineken, Germany
Millers Chill, America
Coors, Canada
Budwiser, America

Sch

8.5

8.5

9.2

8.8

9.1

10.5

105
o2

S

Pint

12

14

14.2

12.2

10.7

14

15

8.7
10.6
8.6
8.6

8.5
8.1
8.3
8.1
9.1
8.6



Mid-Strength

Carlton Mid Strength 6.5
XXXX Gold 6.4
Victoria Bitter Gold 6.7
Peroni Leggera, Italy 8.3
Iron Jack 6.6
Low-Carb

XXXX Summer 7.6
Hahn Super Dry 8
Pure Blonde 8.6

Carlton Dry *Available on tap

Motre...

Asabhi, Japan 9.1 Powerstance Pilsner

Asahi Black, Japan 111 Gage Road Atomic .-

Becks, Germany 9.1 Gage Road Little Dove

Catrlton Cold 7.6 Gage Road: Slngle Fln

Coopers Sparkling 8.6 _ Bigyele L
Corona, Mexico 8.6 7 Peral Karma Citta R

James Squire Stowaway
James Squire Amber
James Squire Pilsner
Kronenbourg 1664, France y
Litle Creatures White Rabbit Whi ¢
Little Creatures Bright Ale
Little Creatures Ongmal Pllsnet
Millers Draught “Afnerica ey
Stone and \X/ood Pacific ’ i
Stone and \X/ood Garden Alew|
Stone and \X/ood Jaspet Ale ¢
Stone and Wood Green A
Stella Artois, Belglum //'[L?
Tooheys Extra Dry P
Victoria Bitter.~ G
Crown Golden Ale

. Feral White 4
“Cascade! Prermum L1ght
——Peront. Nastro ‘Ita;l ‘

‘ Great' Nostherh Origirial
\ ,Hawthorn Golden Ale

Ciders RTD’s

Smirnoff Red Ice

Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime 12.1 Smirnoff Double Black
Rekorderlig Wild Berries 12.1

Strongbow Classic 7.6

Strongbow Dry 7.6

Strongbow Sweet 7.6

Somersby Apple 8.6

Somersby Pear 8.6

Pure Blonde Cider 8.6

Somersby Blackberry 12.1

Prickly Moses Red Ale L=
Prlckly Moses Summer Ale T

04

8.6

A1

8.1

L

9.6

P96

6.6 -

Z= N s
9.9

9.9 i
8'1 =
9.3

12.1
141



Tea — 3.50

English breakfast

Eatl Grey

Peppermint

Green tea and Jasmine Flower
Lemongrass and Ginger
Masala Chai

Vanilla

Sencha

Camomile

Chai — 3.80

Vanilla
Spice

Non-alcoholic

Orange ]uice S
Apple Juice 7.
Cascade: Gmger Beer
Diet Coke 330mls |
Fanta 330mls P \
Sparkhng Mmeral \X/ater
Red Bull & .
Red Bull Troplcal

Tea, coffee, and
non-alcoholic

Coffee — 3.80

Cappuccino
Latte

Flat White
Long Black
Short macchiato
Long Macchiato
Mocha
Espresso

Hot Chocolate

4.5 ;‘,?Pmeapple ]ulCe
gD “Tomato ]u1ce

48 -~ Coke 330mls

5 e v'/‘CVQ e Zero 330mls

5= Sprite 330mls

5 7 Mt Franklin Water

4 ‘Red Bull Sugar Free
. e Red Bull Rubi Grapeftruit

Lemon Lime Bitters



Scotch

American Oak
Canadian Club Spiced
Fireball

Glenfiddich 21 Gran Reserve

Glenfiddich IPA
Glenfiddich Solera 15yr
Glenmorangie Malt 10
Hakushu Single Malt
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Johnnie Walker Platinum
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker 21yr
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Green
McCallan 12yr

Canadian Club 12yr
Connemara Single Malt

Bourbon N

Bakers -
Bookers™

Jack Damels

Jack Daniels Honey

\.

Jack Damels Old Foster ‘3?‘!_

Jim Beam Apple ;
Jim Beam Black Cherry
Jim Beam Double Oak
Jim Beam Rye Ay
Jim Beam Small Batch
Knob Creek
Makers Mark

Wild Turkey

Woodford Reserve

Vodka

Absolute Citron

Absolute Pear

Absolute Vanilla
Belvedere

Belvedere Orange
Finlandia Grapefruit

Grey Goose

Russian Standard Platinum
Stolichnaya

8.5

10.5

12
12
8.5
12
10

Canadian Club

Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich 18yr
Glenfiddich 21 Reserve
Glenfiddich Project X
Glenfiddich Special
Hakushu 12yr

Hibiki 12yr

Highland Park 12yr
Jameson .
Johnnie Swing - -

Johnnie Walker Black

.}chﬁme,\x/a}ker Gold
~ Bowmore 12 years o

kTeachers A —

S T '}, ¥amazak1 Slngle Malt

L
1
| 4
! Rz

j;‘}fBasll Hayden
7 Gentleman }ack Daniels
= ",’_Jack Daniels Fire
) Jack Daniels No.27 Gold
~_Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Jim Beam Black

Jim Beam Devils Cut
Jim Beam Honey

Jim Beam Signature Craft
Jim Beam

Makers 46

Southern Comfort

8.5
9.5
30
50
26
12
27
27

16

14

A2
86

14

e

12.5
11
9.5
32
20
9
10
9
13
8.5
14
8.5

Wild Turkey American Honey 9

Absolute Peach
Absolute Raspberry
Absolute Vodka
Belvedere Citrus
Ciroc

Blavod Black

Grey Goose VX
Russian Standard
Zubrowka

12
14
10
40
8.6



Rum

Appleton Estate 9.5 Bacardi

Baron Samedi Spiced 9 Bundaberg

Captain Morgan Spiced 9 Havana Anejo Esp
Havana Anos 3yr 8.5 Kraken Black Spiced
Malibu 8.5 Mount Gay

Ratu Dark 9.5 Ratu Signature Blend
Ratu Dark Spiced 9.5 Sailor Jerry

Bati Dark 8.6 Bati White

Gin |

4 Pillars Aus Christmas 20 Australian Gréen 'A'ht e
4 Pillars Bloody Shiraz 13 Tanquerary 10 <l
Bombay Sapphire e rHendﬁcks Z
Larios o Plymouth N

Sipsmith London Dry ' ;:fSIpsmlth Sloe
Tanquerary = QY ;
Tequila I

Agavero ol Herradura Blanco

< ?]i']os;e ‘Cuervo Reserve"1800

Jose Cuervo Gold N
Patron XO Cafe

Patron Sllver

Sauza Gold - = ’7',,Tequﬂa Blie
quueurs

Agwa Coca Leaf y “ :1L Alize Blue
Amaretto Dl,,samnno,,; 77 85 Baileys
Chambord—" 8.5 Chartreuse Green
Cointreau -~ 9.5 Drambuie
Frangehco g7 8 Galliano Amaretto
Galliano Black 10 Galliano Vanilla
Galliano White 10 Gran Marnier
Jagermeister 8 Kahula

Licor 43 8.5 Midori

Mozart Black Chocolate 9 Mozart White Chocolate
Paraiso Lychee Liqueur 9 Tia Maria

Ouzo 8.5 Limoncello
Aperitifs

Absinth Green Fairy 15.2 Aperol

Campari 8.6 Cinzano Bianco
Cinzano Dry 8.1 Pernod

Pimms 8.1 Cinzano Rosso
Brandy

Courvoisier VS Cognac 13 Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO 42 St Remy

8.6
8.6
8.5
11.5
8.5
9.5

8.6

20
15
A

13.

125

14
14

8.5
7.5
15
12
8.5
10
11
7.5

7.5

8.1
0.6
8.6
8.6

18
8.1



